Bewertung fiir gebrauchtes Motorrad

Bewertung erstellt am 10.4.2025 auf www.motorradpreisspiegel.at

R & O KFZ-Experten GmbH
Dr.Semmelweis-Gasse 11
2231 Strasshof

Bewertung

Fahrzeugdaten

Marke, Type POLARIS Ranger XP 1000
Bewertungsdaten

Erstzulassung 26.3.2023

Preisstellung 4.2025

Bewertungskriterien
ABS Ja

Fahrzeugbewertung

Fahrzeuge

Preis unbereinigt
ABS Korrektur
J Preis

I km

km Berichtigung
km-berichtigt
Wert (gerundet)

Bearbeiter

km Stand

Verkauf

Roman Fohler

2.065 km

Handler
7

33.975 €
232 €
30.785 €
5.846 km
151 €
30.936 €
30.940 €
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